Registered capital THB 5,000,000

Paid-up capital THB 5,000,000

Total number of shares 50,000 shares

Par value (per share) THB 100

(3) Organics Greens Farm Company Limited

Name of Company Organics Greens Farm Company Limited

Type of Business Importing and exporting raw materials for the manufacturing of
dietary supplements for animals, as well as contract manufacturing
animal feed and dietary supplements for animals

Registered Office No. 78/9, Moo 3, Bo Phlap Sub-district, Mueang Nakhon Pathom
District, Nakhon Pathom Province

Date of Incorporation 27 February 2020

Registered capital THB 5,000,000

Paid-up capital THB 5,000,000

Total number of shares 50,000 shares

Par value (per share) THB 100

4.2 List of shareholders

No. List of shareholders

Before entering into the
transaction/1

After entering into the
transaction/2

Number of
shares

Percentage
Number of

shares
Percentage

Doctor Jel Company Limited

Enclosure 2

18

No. List of shareholders

Before entering into the
transaction/1

After entering into the
transaction/2

Number of
shares

Percentage
Number of

shares
Percentage

1 Organics Holding Corporation
Company Limited1

24,500 49.00 - -

2 Organics Assets Holding Corp
Company Limited2

25,500 51.00 - -

3 Twenty-Four Con & Supply Public
Company Limited

- - 50,000 100.00

 Total 50,000 100.00 50,000 100.00

Organics Innovations Company Limited

1 Organics Holding Corporation
Company Limited1

24,500 49.00 - -

2 Organics Assets Holding Corp
Company Limited2

25,500 51.00 - -

3 Twenty-Four Con & Supply Public
Company Limited

- - 50,000 100.00

 Total 50,000 100.00 50,000 100.00

Organics Greens Farm Company Limited

1 Organics Holding Corporation
Company Limited1

24,500 49.00 - -

2 Organics Assets Holding Corp
Company Limited

25,500 51.00 - -

3 Twenty-Four Con & Supply Public
Company Limited

- - 50,000 100.00

 Total 50,000 100.00 50,000 100.00

Remark: 1/ List of shareholders of Organics Holding Corporation Company Limited as of 4 November 2024,
is as follows, who are not connected person of the Company:

List Name of the Shareholder Number of Shares Percentage

1 Ph.D. Dr. Pannawit Chottechathammanee  436,877 72.53

2 Mrs. Nalinthanit Chottechathammanee  135,981 22.58

Enclosure 2

19

3 Mr. Kitchokkot Nuchniyom  29,484 4.89

 Total 602,342 100.00

2/ List of shareholders of Organics Asset Holding Corp Company Limited as of 4 November 2024, is as
follows, who are not connected person of the Company:

List Name of the Shareholder Number of Shares Percentage